EE-SPX302/402/304/404/305/405/306/406-W2A
Prewired Compact Sensing Head for
Easy Mounting in Space-Confined
Areas
Light modulation effectively reduces
external light interference
Easy-to-use photomicrosensor with
cable attached

Incorporating dust-proof slit
Detecting an object with 0.5 mm dia.
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing Method Slot width Slot depth Output
configuration
Weight Part number
Transmissive 3.6 mm 6.6 mm Dark-ON Approx. 18.5 g
(including lead
EE-SPX302-W2A
Light-ON
(including lead
wires)
EE-SPX402-W2A
3.6 mm 6.6 mm Dark-ON EE-SPX304-W2A
Light-ON EE-SPX404-W2A
5 mm 9 mm Dark-ON EE-SPX305-W2A
Light-ON EE-SPX405-W2A
3.6 mm 6.6 mm Dark-ON EE-SPX306-W2A
Light-ON EE-SPX406-W2A
ASH & ALAIN INDIA PVT LTD
S-100, F.I.E.E., Okhla Industrial Area,  Phase-ii, New Delhi-110020(India)
Tel : 011-43797575  Fax : 011-43797574  E-mail : sales@ashalain.com
EE-SPX303/403EE-SPX303/403
Specifications Table -- continued from previous page
Item EE-SPX303 EE-SPX303-1 EE-SPX403
Indicator* Without detecting object ON
With detecting object OFF
Response frequency** 500 Hz
Light source GaAs infrared LED (pulse-modulated) with a peak wavelength of 940 nm
Receiver Si photo-diode with a sensing wavelength of 850 nm max.
Connecting method Connector EE-1001/1006
*The indicator is a GaP red LED (peak emission wavelength: 700 nm).
**The response frequency was measured by detecting the following disks rotating.
2 mm
2 mm 2 mm
Disk
� CHARACTERISTICS
Ambient illumination Sensing face: fluorescent light/incandescent light: 3,000 � x max.
Enclosure ratings IP50
Ambient temperature Operating -10° to 55°C (14°F to 131°F)
Storage -25° to 65°C (-13°F to 149°F)
Ambient humidity Operating 35% to 85%
Vibration resistance Destruction: 10 to 55 Hz, 1.5-mm double amplitude for 2 hrs each in X, Y, and Z directions
Shock resistance Destruction: 500 m/s2 (approx. 50G) for 3 times each in X, Y, and Z directions
Cable length 5 m max. (AWG24 min.)
Engineering Data
� SENSING POSITION CHARACTERISTICS (EE-SPX303)
Tr ON
Tr OFF
d
Tr ON
Tr OFF
d
Dark-ON mode Dark-ON mode
Distance d (mm) Distance d (mm)
Note: The sensing position characteristics of the EE-SPX403 are opposite those of the EE-SPX303.
EE-SPX303/403 EE-SPX303/403
Operation
� INTERNAL/EXTERNAL CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
Light-ON/Dark-ON